La Region
Auvergne-Rhoéne-Alpes
22204 - 22204 Veauchette - St Galmier

ALLER

Itinéraires
Services

42-22204A5J01
1
ImMjv--

VEAUCHETTE Pl de la Mairie
Les Balcons Rive 1

D54 X La Varenne 1
SAINT-GALMIER [College Jules Romains
Collége Ste Stéphanie

07:10
07:15
07:18
07:35
07:40

RETOUR

Itinéraires
Services

42-22204R5J01

42-22204R5J01

SAINT-GALMIER [College Jules Romains
College Ste Stéphanie
VEAUCHETTE |PI de la Mairie

Les Balcons Rive 1
D54 X La Varenne 1

2 1
--M---- Im-jv--
11:00 17:15
11:05 17:20
11:25 17:35
11:35 17:40
11:40 17:45




